© Commercial Lighting Technologies
support@commercial-lighting.com 1 of 1
Area Light
Project Name
Date Part Number
SKU
Item Number
Color
Wattage 100W Voltage 120-277V
Lumens 14,100 Replacement
Wattage
250-400
CCT 5000K Input Current
(A)
0.83
Dimmable 1-10V Power Factor > 0.9
Beam Angle (°) NEMA Type 3 CRI > 80
Operating Temperature
(°F)
- 40° to 113°F THD <20%
IP Rating IP65 IK Rating IK09
Rated Life 50,000 hrs
Width (in/mm)
Length (in/mm)
Height (in/mm)
Weight (lbs)
CERTIFICATIONS
DLC/ ENERGY STAR
UL/ETL
RoHS
LM79/LM80
FCC
ACCESSORIES APPLICATIONS
CLT-MUT-PLL-BZ-SF • Area Lighting
CLT-MUT-PLL-BZ-PM8 • Parking Lot Lighting
CLT-MUT-PLL-BZ-YK13 • Pathway Lighting
CLT-MUT-PLL-BZ-WL • Security Lighting
GSFB-CAL/BZ • Entryway Lighting
Yes
Yes
Yes
Glare Shield
Slip Fitter
8" Pole Mount Arm
Yoke Mount
Wall Mount
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
CLT-PLA-100W-BZ-T3-50
CLT-10007
Bronze
PRODUCT
UL
DLC Premium
DIMENSIONS
12.4" / 315
13.14" / 334
2.42" / 62
6.28